12 de outubro de 2013

Posto Dorsal Nome

1 171
2 139
3 226
4 161
5 287
6 60
7 168
8 229
9 112
10 279
11 220
12 119
13 195
14 301
15 95
16 134
17 280
18 192
19 233
20 4
21 2
22 84
23 275
24 268
25 6
26 18
27 206
28 51
29 144
30 193
31 244
32 24
33 10
34 59
35 182
36 236
37 158
38 304
39 179
40 157

Rioboo Villanueva, Victor
Paredes Gonzalez, Javier
Martinez Ageitos, Manuel
Caballero Iglesias, Gustavo
gonzalez martinez, Diego
Tain Marquez, Martin
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Orlando
Barros Gonzalez, Abel

Mufioz Roel, Oscar

Olavarria Luders, Tomas
Barros Monteagudo, Anxo
Pedn Perea, Ramoén

Véazquez Pesqueira, Santiago
De la Torre Allariz, Daniel
Mayobre Gonzélez, Paula
Fernandez Barbosa, Leticia
Figueroa Fernandez, Jesus
Pifeiro Groba, Miguel Angel
Villegas Carragal, Paulo

Groba Bargiela, Marcos
Alonso Fernandez, Alexandre
Barreiro Pereira, Xosé Anton
Lépez Pastoriza, José Benito
Rodriguez Lopez, Gonzalo
Omil Iglesias, Jose Manuel
Fernandez Alvarez, Miguel Angel
Estévez Dominguez, David
Cacheda Chouza, Cristobal
Calvifilo Dopazo, Ignacio Manuel
Ramos Rodriguez, Eladio
Gonzalez Santamaria, Jose Manuel
Rios Ferradas, Agustin

Novegil Iglesias, Luis Miguel
Alvarez Otero, Jose Antonio
Burgos Rey, Jose Antonio
Estevez Pedrosa, Jesus

Vidal Otero, Francisco

Puebla, Natalio

Castro Solifio, Maria Soledad

Graia Perez, Carlos

www.correrengalicia.org

Sx Pto.Cat.

IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piiieiro - Marin

Distancia: 8.000 m

Tempo Kma Neto Clube

ABSM 1 26:18
ABSM 2 26:27
ABSM 3 27:07
SNM 1 27:36
SNM 2 27:51
X-PM 1 27:51
VAM 1 27:52
VAM 2 28:00
VAM 3 28:04
X-PM 2 28:08
VAM 4 28:15
VAM 5 28:26
VAM 6 28:34
VAM 7 28:46
ABSF 1 28:50
ABSF 2 28:59
VAM 8 29:05
VAM 9 29:09
X-PM 3 29:12
VAM 10 29:15
SNM 3 29:19
VAM 11 29:19
SNM 4 29:20
VAM 12 29:30
SNM 5 29:53
VAM 13 29:54
SNM 6 29:58
VAM 14 30:19
SNM 7 30:21
VAM 15 30:22
VAM 16 30:23
SNM 8 30:27
SNM 9 30:28
VAM 17 30:33
VAM 18 30:34
VAM 19 30:41
VAM 20 30:43
SNM 10 30:48
ABSF 3 30:49
VAM 21 30:50
www.pinarium.com
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27:51

27:59

28:04

28:06

28:15

28:25

28:31

28:45

28:48

28:59

28:58

29:08

29:11

29:13

29:17

29:17

29:19

29:27

29:52

29:47

29:56

30:17

30:20

30:19

30:21

30:20

30:25

30:30

30:31

30:41

30:36

30:46

30:48

30:48

New Balance

Gimnastica Pontevedra
Afflelou Naron
Independiente
C.D.Pinarium

Gimnastica Pontevedra
C.D. Pinarium

Atletismo +9 Morafia
Veteran@s de Galicia

Wild Wolf Cidade de lugo Fluvial
Veteran@s de Galicia
Gimnastica Pontevedra
Independiente

San Miguel de Marin
BIKILA

Ria De Ferrol

Asociacion Deportiva CA.R.
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente

Taninos Runners Ponteareas
T. Mar De Vigo
Independiente

Un. Oviedo

Asociacién Deportiva C.A.R.
C.D. Pinarium

C. A. R. Marisqueiro

C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

CD MXESTEIRAS
Asociacion Deportiva C.A.R.
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente

Atl. Porrifio

San Miguel de Marin
Celta Atletismo
Independiente
ComesafaS. C.

Celta Atletismo
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12 de outubro de 2013 IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piheiro - Marin Distancia: 8.000 m

Posto Dorsal Nome Sx Pto.Cat. Tempo Kma Neto Clube
41 180  Gines Blanco, Pedro SNM 11 30:53 3:52  30:52 CD.Pinarium
42 240 lIglesias Cabaleiro, Alberto VAM 22 31:08 3:54 31:04 Asociacién Deportiva CAR.
43 185  Cruz Frank Alexander SNM 12 31:19 3:55 31:14 CD.Pinarium
44 123 Torres Bargiela, Martin SNM 13 31:27 3:56  31:24 Independiente
45 125  Santos Nunez, Roberto SNM 14 31:29 3:56 31:22 Independiente
46 165 Puga Garcia, José Ramén VAM 23 31:30 3:56 31:26 CD.Pinarium
47 79 Morenza Doforno, German VBM 1 31:33  3:57 31:28 Vet.Pabellon Ou.
48 72 Lorenzo Lopez, Manuel X-PM 4 31:39 3:57 31:34 CD.Pinarium
49 136 Rosende Brea, Jose VAM 24 31:45 3:58 31:41 Atletismo A Estrada
50 217 Alvarez Barcia, Fiz SNM 15 31:46 3:58 31:43 CD.Pinarium
51 238 Santome Santos, Jose Ramon VAM 25 31:49 3:59 31:45 Independiente
52 50  Fuentes Sayar, Jose A. VAM 26 31:58 4:00 31:53 CD.Pinarium
53 186  Garcia Garcia, Oscar VAM 27 32:00 4:00 31:52 Independiente
54 167 PérezRodriguez, Sara SNF 1 32:00 4:00 31:58 Comesanas.C.
55 21 Carballal Gonzalez, Toneco SNM 16 32:16  4:02  32:11 CD.Pinarium
56 121 Cortizo Boullosa, Miguel SNM 17 32:19 402 32:13 Independiente
57 45 De La Torre Gonzalez, Benito VAM 28 32:36  4:04 32:29 CD.Pinarium
58 22 Edreira Garcia, Gabino SNM 18 32:47 406 32:41 CD.Pinarium
59 202 Figueroa Figueroa, Maria Del Rosario SNF 2 32:48 4:06 32:46 Independiente
60 146 Pazos Rodriguez, Luis VAM 29 32:50 4:06 32:46 Independiente
61 210 Lopez Santomé, Marcos VAM 30 32:51 4:06 32:47 Veteran@s de Galicia
62 28  Beltrdn Taboada, José Julian VAM 31 32:53 407 32:46 Independiente
63 70  Villanueva Perez, Ruben SNM 19 32:55 4:07 32:50 CD.Pinarium
64 116 Sanchez Murcia, Alfredo VBM 2 33:15 4:09 33:11 Veteran@s de Galicia
65 237  Figueroa Pazos, Victor SNM 20 33:17 410 33:11 San Miguel de Marin
66 61  Arias Quinteiro, David VAM 32 33:20 4:10 33:13 Whereis the Chandal?
67 30  Sobral Gonzalez, Manuel SNM 21 33:24 411 33:22 CD.Pinarium
68 254 Caldas Gonzalez, Antonio Luis SNM 22 33:26 4:11 33:21 Independiente
69 113  Gil Dopazo, Ricardo VAM 33 33:28 4:11  33:24 Veteran@s de Galicia
70 156 Galafate Troya, José Carlos VAM 34 33:29  4:11  33:21 Independiente
71 13 Orozco Prieto, Xabier SNM 23 33:30 4:11 33:23 Independiente
72 256  Pazos Otero, Pablo VAM 35 33:31  4:11  33:22 Independiente
73 135 SéaezBatallan, Isabel VAF 1 33:31 4:11  33:29 Atletismo A Estrada
74 218 Otero Garcia, Daniel VAM 36 33:33 412 33:22 Mafasca Trail
75 66  Blanco Plaza, Miguel Angel VAM 37 33:41 413 33:34 F.CarmenSio
76 224  Mallo Pérez, Francisco A. VAM 38 33:42 4:13  33:39 Independiente
77 53  Rosales Pazos, Manuel VAM 39 33:43 413 33:37 CD.Pinarium
78 183  Otero Araujo, Juan Alberto VAM 40 33:51 4:14  33:42 Independiente
79 288 Castro Quintela, Avelino VAM 41 33:58 4:15 33:57 Independiente
80 281 Cortés Villaverde, Jesus SNM 24 34:05 4:16 34:02 Independiente
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12 de outubro de 2013

Posto Dorsal Nome
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Posada Vila, Jose Manuel
Martinez Castro, Gabriel
Pazos Eiroa, Juan

Tabernero Vidal, Pablo
Moreira Fuentes, Jose Manuel
Dapena Tenorio, José Luis
Neira Vila, Gonzalo

Boo Reiriz, Jose Maria

Castro Lago, Raul

Folgar Romay, Javier

Heredia, David

Rodal Vidal, Jorge F,

Santos Gonzalez, Javier
Alvarez Figueroa, Sabino
Caballero Iglesias, Marina
Perez Cabo, Manuel

Solla Crespo, Santy

Heras Carmona, Mario Ramon
Mera Rodriguez, Jose Carlos
Calvo Casas, Fernando
Rosendo Costal, Manuel
Gandon Estevez, Manoel Anxo
Albar Veiga, Francisco
Garcia Lago, Alfredo

Vidal Alfaro, Edu

Fernandez Garcia, Alberto
Fernandez Barreiro, Diego
Perez Gomez, Fernando
Alvarez Grafa, David

Sobral Oliveira, Daniel
Fernandez Devesa, Julio
Fandifio Reissmann, Marcos
Moledo Estevez, Diego

Antoén Santiago, Roberto
Gonzaélez Diaz, Paulo

Mateos Garcia, Guillermo
Pazos Rodriguez, Celestino
Pazos Otero, Diego

Martinez Besada, Juan Antonio

Noya, Alejandro

www.correrengalicia.org

IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piiieiro - Marin

Tempo Kma Neto Clube

Sx Pto.Cat.

VAM 42 34:12
VAM 43 34:15
X-PM 5 34:22
SNM 25 34:24
VAM 44 34:30
VAM 45 34:32
SNM 26 34:34
VAM 46 34:43
SNM 27 34:49
SNM 28 34:55
SNM 29 34:57
VAM 47 34:57
VAM 48 35:01
VAM 49 35:08
SNF 3 35:08
VCM 1 35:09
SNM 30 35:11
VAM 50 35:14
VAM 57 35:15
VAM 52 35:27
SNM 37 35:32
VAM 53 35:34
SNM 32 35:35
SNM 33 35:43
VAM 54 35:48
VAM 55 35:51
SNM 34 35:52
VAM 56 35:54
SNM 35 35:55
X-PM 6 35:55
SNM 36 36:06
SNM 37 36:08
VAM 57 36:09
VAM 58 36:14
SNM 38 36:16
VAM 59 36:17
VAM 60 36:18
SNM 39 36:19
VAM 61 36:19
X-PM 7 36:19

www.pinarium.com
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Veteran@s de Galicia

Independiente

Independiente

Athletics Aventura Xtrem

Veteran@s de Galicia

Independiente
Independiente
At. Virxe da Guia
0s Aforcados MTB
At. Virxe da Guia
Independiente

C.D. Pinarium

Veteran@s de Galicia

Distancia: 8.000 m

Asociacion Deportiva C.A-R.

Independiente
Independiente

C.D. Pinarium

Veteran@s de Galicia

Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Vigo Entrena
Independiente

Independiente

Asociacién Deportiva C.A.R.

Independiente
Aguete
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.A. Samertolameu
Breogan 0 Grove
C.D. Pinarium
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Vigo Entrena
Independiente

Independente
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12 de outubro de 2013

Posto Dorsal Nome
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Millara Blanco, Manuel
Anton Santiago, Jose Manuel
Martinez Rodriguez, Antonio
Alvarez Verisimo, Javier
Lemat Cabral, Maria Belen
Morenza pérez, lago

Alonso Alonso, David
Alonso Blach, Javier

Grafia Novegil, Angel
Guiance Parada, Jose Maria
Couso Garcia, Antonio
Devesa Rodriguez, Xoén
Feijoo Alvarez, Miguel Angel
Canedo Iglesias, Ricardo
Ligero Fraga, Jose Manuel
Omil Iglesias, Silvia

Natera Sanchez, Antonio
Dominguez Paz, Sergio

Soto Lopez, Manuel

Alonso Escano, Bernardo
Cardesin Cortegoso, Jorge
Villaverde Cabaleiro, Jose Luis
Barreiro Pazos, Carlos

Iglesias Gonzalez, Raul

Martinez Fernandez, Juan Pablo

Cotovad Malvar, Maria Del Carmen

Souto Pifieio, Jose Luis
Veiga Ortiz, Breogan

Suarez Dapena, David
Dapena De Paz, Jaime

Lareu Gutierrez, Jose Manuel
Couto Mayan, José Ignacio
Barreiro Gomez, Andres
Miguens Chazo, Herminio Jose
Farifna Martinez, Ramon
Solla Garcia, Manuel

Gayo Pifieiro, Jose Alberto
Rodriguez Otero, Oscar
Brandao Barbosa, Luis Eloy

Barca Bravo, Jose Luis

www.correrengalicia.org

Sx Pto.Cat.
VCM 2 36:21
VAM 62 36:24
VBM 3 36:25
VAM 63 36:25
VAF 2 36:26
X-PM 8 36:30
SNM 40 36:37
VAM 64 36:39
VAM 65 36:42
VAM 66 36:42
VBM 4 36:44
SNM 41 36:44
VAM 67 36:44
VAM 68 36:45
VAM 69 36:51
VAF 3 36:52
VAM 70 36:52
SNM - 42 37:00
VAM 71 37:01
VAM 72 37:09
X-PM 9 37:09
VBM 5 37:12
SNM 43 37:14
VAM 73 37:15
VAM 74 37:15
VAF 4 37:17
SNM 44 37:20
X-PM 10 37:24
X-PM 11 37:27
X-PM 12 37:28
VAM 75 37:32
X-PM 13 37:41
VAM 76 37:43
VBM 6 37:43
VAM 77 37:46
SNM 45 37:47
VAM 78 37:47
SNM 46 37:49
VAM 79 37:49
SNM 47 37:52
www.pinarium.com
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IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piiieiro - Marin
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37:34
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37:39
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37:40

37:34

37:34

37:44

Tempo Kma Neto Clube

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Vila De Cangas
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Team Corbelo
Independiente
+9 Moraia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independente
Veteran@s de Galicia
San Miguel de Marin
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
ESUBO
Independiente
Independiente
C.A. Morrazo
Independiente
(S

Where is the chandal?

Distancia: 8.000 m
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12 de outubro de 2013

Posto Dorsal Nome

161 73
162 154
163 34
164 142
165 290
166 11

167 152
168 23
169 249
170 303
171 225
172 211
173 289
174 64
175 302
176 222
177 273
178 20
179 9

180 251
181 243
182 166
183 89
184 130
185 42
186 187
187 39
188 3

189 149
190 178
191 176
192 250
193 197
194 274
195 5

196 114
197 294
198 132
199 110
200 223

Soto Buceta, Sergio

Recaman Guisande, Rubén
Barreiro Simon, Daniel
Gonzélez Diaz, Roi

Otero Rodriguez, Fernando
Fraga Santiago, Roberto

Yafiez Do Nascimento, Santiago
Carmuega Polo, Miguel A.
Pampin Boado, Carlos

Rosales Pazos, Alberto
Canitrot Janeiro, Pablo

Lopez Sanchez, Jaime
Fervenza Entenza, Pablo

Garea Dominguez, Jacobo
Pastoriza Santiago, Jose M.
Perez Blanco, Pablo

Casal Otero, Jose Antonio
Martinez Sanjorge, Antonio J.
Couto Nogueira, Manuel
Gonzalez Perez, Javier
Gutierrez Costas, Juan Eugenio
Gil Pérez, David

Villegas Rios, David

Moura Boullosa, Jorge

Lopez Gomez, Jorge
Rodriguez Mosquera, Julio César
Gomez Gandon, David

Rodal Diz, Angel Manuel
Iglesias Otero, Gumersindo
Escudero Vivero, Carlos
Villalba Rodriguez-hermida, Xaime
Cortizo Conde, Carlos
Sanmartin Franco, Luis

Arce Fernandez, Carlos

De Santiago Fernandez, Xulio
Sarandeses Pedrouso, Javier
Dios Cochon, Manuel

Rosales Garcia, Antonio
Martinez Garcia, Alfonso

Pérez Trabazo, Laura

www.correrengalicia.org

IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piiieiro - Marin

Distancia: 8.000 m

Tempo Kma Neto Clube

Sx Pto.Cat.
SNM 48 37:52
SNM 49 37:58
SNM 50 38:00
VAM 80 38:01
VAM 81 38:03
VAM 82 38:11
SNM 57 38:17
SNM 52 38:20
VBM 7 38:22
X-PM 14 38:26
VAM 83 38:28
VBM 8 38:42
VCM 3 38:43
SNM 53 38:47
SNM 54 38:53
VAM 84 38:54
VAM 85 38:58
SNM 55 39:05
VBM 9 39:06
SNM 56 39:06
VAM 86 39:06
SNM 57 39:10
SNM 58 39:12
SNM 59 39:21
VAM 87 39:21
VAM 88 39:24
VAM 89 39:25
VAM 90 39:27
VAM 91 39:31
SNM 60 39:32
SNM 61 39:32
VAM 92 39:33
SNM 62 39:34
VAM 93 39:35
VAM 94 39:35
VAM 95 39:37
VAM 9 39:37
VAM 97 39:38
VCM 4 39:38
X-PF 1 39:39
www.pinarium.com
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39:03
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39:16

39:21

39:21

39:23

39:25

39:24

39:22

39:22

39:31

39:31

39:34

Independiente
Universidade De Vigo
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Independente
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
C.D. Pinarium
Independente
Independiente
At. Virxe da Guia
Independiente
Vigo Entrena
Independente
Vigo Entrena
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
TRAIL-ERS
Independiente
Aguete
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Veteran@s de Galicia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

San Miguel de Marin
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12 de outubro de 2013

Posto Dorsal Nome

201 19
202 267
203 247
204 265
205 221
206 127
207 175
208 90
209 124
210 137
211 108
212 241
213 57
214 155
215 153
216 122
217 83
218 209
219 269
220 258
221 219
222 31
223 109
224 264
225 204
226 120
227 35
228 232
229 101
230 271
231 40
232 78
233 143
234 77
235 36
236 278
237 107
238 56
239 245
240 14
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IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piiieiro - Marin

Distancia: 8.000 m

Tempo Kma Neto Clube

Sx Pto.Cat.
Alonso Perez, Juan Jose VAM 98 39:41
Fuente Gonzalez, Victor SNM 63 39:42
Otero Oubina, Natalia SNF 4 39:45
Mourifio Moreira, lvan VAM 99 39:52
Crispin Pazo, Beatriz SNF 5 39:52
Sanchez Lucas, Juan VAM 100 39:53
Torres Gbmez, Jorge SNM 64 39:54
Villegas R, Oscar SNM 65 39:54
Hermelo Iglesias, Oscar X-PM 15 39:55
Do Pazo Diaz, Jose VCM 5 39:56
Argibay Moldes, Gustavo VAM 101 40:11
Carmuega Nerga, David VAM 102 40:13
Lépez Cruz, Ana Maria VAF 5 40:13
Alvarez Gonzalez, Leopoldo SNM 66 40:14
Rodriguez Garcia, Jose Bernardo SNM 67 40:15
Cidras Alfonso, Alberto SNM 68 40:19
Dopazo Recaman, Maria Do Mar SNF 6 40:22
Rodriguez Gacio, Susana SNF 7 40:25
Gomez Cobas, Daniel SNM 69 40:52
Rios Sotelo, Jessica X-PF 2 40:52
Diaz Rivas, Beatriz VAF 6 40:56
Dominguez Oubifa, Javier X-PM 16 41:03
Ferndndez Cores, Juanjo X-PM 17 41:04
Vila San Martin, Mariano Alberto SNM 70 41:05
Ferndndez Gonzalez, Adolfo VAM 103 41:10
Mille, Santiago VAM 104 41:27
Carrera Soto, Ignacio VAM 105 41:28
Gonzalez Alvarez, Manuel VAM 106 41:31
Hermida Iglesias, Andres VAM 107 41:34
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Francisco Javier ~VAM 108 41:34
Vazquez Lopez, Consuelo VAF 7 41:40
Abal Beiro, Antonio VAM 109 41:46
Gil Martinez, Jose Luis VCM 6 41:50
Casti?eira Gil, Manuel VAM 110 42:06
Lores Rodriguez, Alberto VAM 111 42:18
Rodriguez Baquero, Miguel Angel VAM 112 42:21
Abelleira Sieiro, Enrique VAM 113 42:33
Castro Abal, Carlos VAM 114 42:34
Falcén Gandara, Sandra SNF 8 42:45
Carreira Mallo, MAT I VAF 8 42:51
www.pinarium.com

4:58

4:58

4:58

4:59

4:59

4:59

4:59

4:59

4:59

5:00

5:01

5:02

5:02

5:02

5:02

5:02

5:03

5:03

5:07

5:07

5:07

5:08

5:08

5:08

5:09

39:31

39:28

39:33

39:40

39:35

39:46

39:44

39:39

39:40

39:40

40:06

40:00

39:55

40:07

40:03

40:13

40:16

40:15

40:41

40:51

40:43

40:47

40:52

40:54

40:55

41:05

41:17

41:19

41:19

41:17

41:30

41:37

41:43

41:59

42:08

42:09

42:21

42:22

42:33

42:47

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Vigo Entrena
Independiente
Independiente
Aguete
Independiente
Veteran@s de Galicia
Independiente
Independiente
TRIOURENSE
Independiente
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.A. samertolameu
Mafasca Trail
C.D. Pinarium
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Enchentas Galicia
Independiente
Independiente
Atl. Porrifio
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C. Triatlon Pontevedra
kabetxonys
Independiente

ACDR GECHUVI
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Posto Dorsal Nome

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

76

63

199

58

246

295

93

140

87

151

252

286

97

242

215

277

49

126

54

138

196

306

129

299

305

272

172

173

307

133

94

131

62

162

163

212

Santos Pousa, Javier

Andres Silva, Jesus
Malaquias Gesteiro, Jonathan
Rodriguez Suérez, José Adolfo
Portela Gomez, Verodnica
Castifieira Lores, Beatriz
Vilarifio Vidal, Vicente

Deza, Chus

Seoane Martinez, Pablo
Alonso Anido, Roberto
Traba Gomez, Javier

Abuin Vila, Jose Manuel
Pidre Loira, Cristina

Rivas Lépez, Javier

Romero Maneiro, Tonho
Senaris Boo, José Ramén
Bujan Varela, Manuel

Cordal Martinez, Milagros
Abalde Rodriguez, Rosana
Peiteado Asorey, Carlos
Otero Gonzalez, Maria Amalia
Dacosta Otero, Ménica
Gomez Cajide, Milagros
Campo Freire, Nuria Maria
Romero Dominguez, Olga
Avidn Souto, Ruperto
Sanmartin Rodriguez, Noemi
Fernandez Rodriguez, Noelia
Oliveros Villarino, Ricardo
Outon, Rubén

Valdes, Cris

Blanco Rodriguez, Iria

Gago Miguez, Graciela
Lépez Cobo, Esther

Lépez Alvarez, Patricia
Gongalves Surribas, Vanesa
Hermida Vilas, Marta

Calviio Sampedro, Lorena

www.correrengalicia.org

IV Pinga-Pinga, San Tomé de Piiieiro - Marin

Tempo Kma Neto Clube

Sx Pto.Cat.
SNM 71 42:57
VAM 115 43:10
SNM - 72 43:19
VAM 116 43:22
SNF 9 43:37
SNF 10 43:49
VBM 10 44:03
SNF 11 44:16
X-PM 18 44:18
VAM 117 44:23
SNM 73 44:29
VBM 11 44:30
VAF 9 44:40
SNM 74 44:41
VAM 118 44:44
VAM 119 44:56
VBM 12 45:22
SNF 12 45:49
VAF 10 45:53
SNM 75 46:11
VCF 1 46:25
VAF 11 47:11
VBF 1 47:39
SNF 13 48:39
VCF 2 49:13
VBM 13 49:14
SNF 14 49:38
VAF 12 49:58
VAM 120 51:09
VAM 121 51:11
VAF 13 52:34
SNF 15 52:40
VAF 14 52:45
VAF 15 52:46
VAF 16 54:51
SNF 16 59:09
SNF 17 59:10
X-PF 3 59:57
www.pinarium.com

5:40

5:44

5:44

5:46

5:48

6:05

6:09

6:09

6:12

6:15

6:24

6:24

6:34

6:35

6:36

6:36

7:24

7:24

7:30

42:43

43:01

43:04

43:03

43:25

43:34

43:47

44:00

44:13

44:16

44:11

44:19

44:31

44:35

44:26

44:44

45:07

45:42

45:33

45:57

46:10

47:01

47:32

48:22

49:10

49:04

49:20

49:53

50:58

51:01

52:25

52:32

52:28

52:30

54:33

58:52

58:52

59:39

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
C.D. Pinarium
At. Virxe da Guia
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.D. Pinarium
Veteran@s de Galicia
C.D. Pinarium
Comesana S.C.
Vigo Entrena
Comesana S. C.
Independente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C.D.Pinarium
C.D. Pinarium
Independiente
Independiente
Vigo Entrena
Vigo Entrena
Vigo Entrena

At. Virxe da Guia

Distancia: 8.000 m
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